LL300010	01409
$ \rightarrow                                   $	- 1 ·

(Requ	estor's Name)			
(Addre	ess)			
(Addre	ess)			
(City/S	State/Zip/Phone #)			
(Busin	ess Entity Name)			
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Fili	ing Officer:			
· · · ·				



06/06/18--01001--029 ++25.00



Office Use Only

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. 1	Name of the limited liability company:	ette, LLC				
2. <b>(a</b>	) 535 Central Avenue Principal office address of limited liability com		(b)	Mailing address of limite	•	
	( <u>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u> St. Petersburg, FL 33701-3703	Ð		( <u>Nate: MAY BE POS</u>	<u> </u>	
	07/17/2013		L1300	0101409		<u></u>
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	a 4	t.	Document number		
5. (8	a) <u>Robert Kapusta, Jr.</u>					
	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the 535 Central Avenue	records of the F	lorida Dept. of :	State:		
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA		21			
	St. Petersburg	, <sub>FL</sub> _33	701-3703		90 NUL BI	
(Ъ	George K. Rahdert			SSED		
(0	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW</u>	Registered Offl	<u>çe address</u> :	FLORID	AM 10: 3.	D
	NEW Registered Office Address:			**	•	
		, FL	<u></u>			
the cl agent was/y	limited liability company is not organized und hange or changes are made, the Florida street a will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida l were authorized by an affirmative vote of the m rticles of organization or the operating agreement	limited liabilithen	registered of ty company, e limited liab	it is hereby confirmed to ility company or as oth	that the	change(s)
	Ultra XT		Robert Ka			
	nature of a member of authorized representative of a mem			Printed or typed name		
provi the of to me	eby accept the appointment as registered agen sions of all statutes relative to the proper and a bligations of my position as registered agent as rely reflect a change in the registered office ac ed in working of this change.)	it and agree to complete perj s provided foi daress, I here	o act in this c formance of i r in Chapter by confirm th	capacity. I further agre my duties, and I am fam 605, F.S. Or, if this do hat the limited liability of	e to con uliar wii cument i company	hply with the th and accept is being filed y has been
Signa	ture of Registered Agent					

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

,